Apache Corporation 30-0 A5 - 3 80 1 é
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136 K /3 =05~ 38 E

/
Hester "12" # 8 /650 , S 1390 W
Lea County, New Mexico

243 0.25 3/4 1.31 0.33 0.33

539 2.96 3/4 1.31 3.89 4.21

944 4.05 1 1.75 7.09 11.30
1352 4.08 11/4 2.19 8.93 20.23
1782 430 1 1.75 7.53 27.75
2034 2.52 11/4 2.19 5.51 33.26
2346 3.12 3/4 1.31 4.10 37.36
2755 4.09 23/4 4.81 19.68 57.04
2913 1.58 13/4 3.06 4.84 61.88
3165 2.52 1 1.75 441 66.29
3637 4.72 1 175 8.26 74.55
4108 4.7t 1 1.75 8.24 82.79
4549 441 112 2.63 11.58 94.37
4990 441 3/4 1.31 5.79 100.16
5430 4.40 1/4 0.44 1.93 102.08
5903 4.73 1 1.75 8.28 110.36
6343 4.40 1 1.75 7.70 118.06
6815 4.72 1 1.75 8.26 126.32
7288 4.73 3/4 1.31 6.21 132.53

Archie Brown - Genéral Mandger

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on them day of Mmos by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

ALICA REY
My Commision Brpires
ddly 7, 2010

Notary Public




